v D3aEl637

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 0 \>\
010  GENERAL FUND 41,258.00 C\k
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 41,258.00 EX

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BRLLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
JOHN P. THOMPSON ) ///7

COUNTY JUDGE 7%/ #/ W




VUL 5 3 PAGE 1 6 3 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 258.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 258.00

THC PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

\ <
! (. g,t COUNTY AUDITOR ML&QJ&M

JOHN P. THOMPSON

7 27 |
COUNTY JUDGE /gbﬂq// %@%@W ‘




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL 53 pacE 1 o 3 9

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 38.501.75
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 38.501.75 *

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
0\%« COUNTY AUDITOR &M
JOHN P THOMPSON - P 2
COUNTY JUDGE é’ég I:é,/ s engiise”
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520:1640 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 7.506.86
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.133.78
051  AGING 150.78
093  CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 100.50
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, \
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.891.92

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

R VTR e YTy U

JOHN P. THOMPSON ) //)
Cioidy O Clepouiine
COUNTY JUDGE yl s

L4




v H3eclodl

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 33.085.16

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 13.647 .67
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 46.732.83 ’

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
3 Y -
&%%\..COUNTY AUDITOR &
JOHN P THOMPSON . P
/£
COUNTY JUDGE A .
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FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS */6?
010  GENERAL FUND 16.608.00 {X(/J
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 16.608.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q&lf COUNTY AUDITOR NEQVQX\LQ, W
JOHN P. THOMPSON ,«"’, /
Al S

COUNTY JUDGE /f
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V0L
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND /

i f?
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS //Zt///;éifzgl;//'
oo 8.

010 GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

< T y
O\&S‘ . COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON 7
-

COUNTY JUDGE
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VDL 5 3 PAGE 1 6 4 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND [/dﬂ//lj

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.208N)0

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY \ A
G&C&’F . COUNTY AUDITOR D \Vm Q\ﬁ\/
JOHN P THOMPSON - 4{’7" 2
COUNTY JUDGE 2:»1;: g U{wv'ﬂ/




FUND  DESCRIPTION

010 GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

v H3rel645
ﬂ‘j

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

o

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

st

036 00 /f 20 ¢4 —
\ /d ,
RAY STELLY e
COUNTY AUDITOR n K w
A
JOHN P. THOMPSON P .

COUNTY JUDGE




YOL. 3301646 sonouc o i vy o ///7 =

"'15/ }
FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS jy ;)

‘ jé’f L'
010  GENERAL FUND ) (9_53”

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

O/\ﬂ COUNTY AUDITOR M

JOHN P. THOMPSON

7
COUNTY JUDGE /) / 7 - / VPP

Ll e § I-

.

v
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND - DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
01C  GENERAL FUND 372.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 372.00 ¢

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLL WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

YOL.

&%&L . COUNTY AUDITOR b \ 4

JOHN P THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




VOI 5 3 PA()E ] 6 4 8 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 300.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 300.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
JOHN P THOMPSON 7 =
(AL
COUNTY JUDGE L ey
7 ‘




v b3reel649
e )
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND [ / ///“ /15 4
FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS % / //’Z &
’7
P

010 GENERAL FUND
77777777777777 C’
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 396. ;;;;\(%% i//.

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
Neek o OUDQ s
JOHN P THOMPSON o e T
COUNTY JUDGE Covven ol Gl T
& 4
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FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENZRAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 70684.00 Zy Cf;ing) ~O
- AN

THL PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
QS&\— . COUNTY AUDITOR ODM_,

JOHN P, THOMPSON

s //T/‘? ..«/‘/I'{/
COUNTY JUDGE ﬁ A T D
T T N e
e =
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SCHEDULE O BILLS BY FUND VoL J 3 FRVL 1 6 5 j
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 132.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 132.00 v

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

e
@85\. COUNTY AUDITOR h\h Q)L—-v
T
JOHN P THOMPSON 2
/. / Mf,,r R,
COUNTY JUDGE Ly g (e
e g




vOL. D JPact 1 65 $)  SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 78.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 78.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY .
0«%& COUNTY AUDITOR W
JOHN P. THOMPSON o~ T P
.~ &J ot .~s“"‘!-""b:
COUNTY JUDGE o e b L P
£ 4
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
(.02
010 GENERAL FUND :
6
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS / g?lo —

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

OX®\ » COUNTY AUDITOR @M

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JuDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v 53mel654

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 108.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 108.00 \

THE PRECEDING LIST QF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY L —
O awe OO0 Q0

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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wL 53ae1650

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 18600 |
_________________ {
T01AL OF ALL FUNDS 186.00 |

RAY STELLY — -

@@@r . COUNTY AUDITOR WS\—

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE A

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
|
|
|
|




vOL.

FUND

010

027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

531656

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

26.296.48

RAY STELLY

@@( , COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE -
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /
010 GENERAL FUND 6.150.32 7
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,449 94 .\ 0’
027 SECURITY 71.12 % O
051  AGING 148 48 , ‘
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1.056.32 (/
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 481.36
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 9,357 .54

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY . . )
AR

COUNTY AUDITOR N A

JOHN P. THOMPSON T

COUNTY JUDGE P T PR L R )

[

pras
12




VoL

FUND

010
015
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

231658

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 18.099.
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 3.530.
SECURITY 141,
AGING 194.
ADULT SUPERVISION 3.282.
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.472.
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 26,720

RAY STELLY

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 17
010  GENERAL FUND 156.829.06 % &4 :
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 38.532.43 6,7
027 SECURITY 1.922.18
051  AGING 4.174.92
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 25.441.01
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 11,731.89
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 238.631.49

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY .
>
0\&\5\ COUNTY AUDTTOR w\

JOHN P. THOMPSON o o

COUNTY JUDGE e e
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53001660

FUND DESCRIPTION

—-

010 GENERAL FUND
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

N Aeronis. DN

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2,632.26
99.99

2.732.25

RAY STELLY

fed ¢

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

peina

s L5
8o,

et
e %ﬁ
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 2.172.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.172.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY . R
S (
b\&L LCOUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P THOMPSON o -

COUNTY JUDGE




YOL.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

53rae1662

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 1.419.30

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 275.00

027 SECURITY 30.00

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.194.37

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4.697.80

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Oﬂi COUNTY AUDITOR &&MML

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

o

K




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

.
vo.. 93166
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GLNERAL FUND 3.217.19
015  ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 742 .34
051 AGING 342 .90
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4,307 44>

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

O — A
< l%{' - COUNTY AUDITOR h&ﬁ\b\—’
N

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

vo.  b3rclob4

e 5¢ 77
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /{Qé /: /:}/(Z’M;/f @C/’f
o 5 E‘li’//‘ﬁ p%/L ' 3

010 GENERAL FUND

= 2
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS s00 Sl = \\

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Q%)f - COUNTY AUDITOR &Bmm\

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE B e |

N

[;’/(/

-

H
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 1(7}]
; o et
(7 /ﬁ/ﬁf 7 ?Z s P
FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS _f:lw"(— & /Z
Al
010 GENERAL FUND R 43600 4 P k
A ! —
T Lo Ao
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2, 4300\00 ;;g;;

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMLNT.
RAY STELLY

QSB\» COUNTY AUDITOR Y&m&)\%

JOHN P. THOMPSON

R o
F e S P
COUNTY JUDGE A )
IS o - e
7 P

CIoRY




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

hL 5304:1666

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS [(\
010 GENERAL FUND 64340 25 / )CJ/ /7
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 15,172.22 \ 4; /
027 SECURITY 655.03 (fi },
051  AGING 1.464 75
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 11.401 43 .
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 4.982.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 98.015.93

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLL WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY (
@%%‘\ . COUNTY AUDITOR VM\(\N M
JOHN P THOMPSON o .
COUNTY" JUbse e ‘:‘ v 1!, . P

[ -
Lo
"~




wl 531667

SCHEDULL OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
0ol DEBT SERVICE FUND 1.000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON R - T T,~,»”

COUNTY JUDGE P T




VOL.

FUND

010
015
051
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

531668

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 3.994 54
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,207.71
AGING 18.00
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 586.66
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.806.91

RAY STELLY

O\ﬁﬂ» COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




v 03nel1669

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND //(:>

D

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 432.976.50 f;?Fv

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 432.976.50
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED fOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

O\QCSV COUNTY AUDITOR l §§§ SO § S I;&& S

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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531670

FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
0156
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

Do

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2.944 .83
656.34
33.77
77.583
574 .42
257.73

RAY STELLY

CONTY AUDITOR @@J&Cﬂ&&ii@ngv

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

—




v  b3neel671

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND §.238.01

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.019.84

051 AGING 557.34

056 SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS 719.76

086  JUDICIARY FUND 583.10
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 11.118.05

THt PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY e

z .

(

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




YOL.

FUND

010
013
015
027
040
051
088
093

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

53eaE1672

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

JUDICTARY FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

{

/

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

749,231 .16
119.47
102.960.54
27.00
£35.72
1.522.62
1.190.35
745.00

856,331.86

RAY STELLY

S~

JOHN P. THOMPSON

s

+

COUNTY JUDGE

..a-“
£
! ‘
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ADDENDUM _
SCHEDULE OF BILLS FOR \,/ Di\i
OCTOBER 9, 2007
FY 2008

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT LINE ITEM _ AMOUNT
ALABAMA CONSHATTA VFD COMM. COURT 011-401-489 $ 500.00
BERGMAN, JAMES G. TOWER RENT ALLR&B 015-XXX-483 $  1,980.00
BULLDOG RADIOLOTY JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 § 121.83
CAMINO REAL EMERG ASSO JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 $ 320.18
CHUCK'S DIESEL REPAIR  REPAIR EQUIPMENT R&B#2 015-621-456 $ 497.99
EAST TEXAS COPY SYSTEM COPY RENTAL R&B#1 015-621-315 § 125.05
EAST TEXAS HUMATOLOGY  INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 § 40.43
ECONOMY MAINT & REPAIR  BUILDING COUNTER MAINT ENG ~ 010-511-450 §  1,102.57
EDCO DIESEL & GEAR REPAIR EQUIPMENT R&B#4 015-624-456 135.53
FRANK ISOM FLOOR MAINTENANGE R&B#1 015-621-442 $ 200.00
HEART INSTITUTE INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 $ 780.51
HUGHES PETROLEUM FUEL R&B#1 015-621-330 $ 525.33
LABCORP JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 § 162.99
LAKE AREA PHYSICAL INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645404 $ 84.80
LIVINGSTON MR INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 $  1,310.01
LIVINGSTON MRi JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 § 26.87
MEDICARE & PATHLOGY LAB JAIL MEDIGAL JAIL 010-512-391 § 118.96
MEMORIAL HOME CARE JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 § 95.96
MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTEFR INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 § 175.24
MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTERJAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-391 §  3,602.89
NELLSCH, VERNER, MD JAIL MEDICAL JAIL 010-512-331 § 57.58
O'REILY AUTO PARTS PARTS R&B#3 015-623-456 $ 304.25
SHAW, TIMONTY MD INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 $ 263.52
THOMAS SUPPLY INC CULVERTS R&B#4 015-624-338 § 606.48
WALKER, FRANK M.D. INDIGENT CARE SOCIAL SERV. 010-645-404 § 11.44
TOTAL 31315041




